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80 Meter Hurdles Under 15 Boys
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aam

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

407
306
193
195
199
304
123
309

Looth Mohamed Fai
Ashyam Aiman Abdu
Mohamed lvaadh Ah
Ibrahim Faishan A
Mohamed Azeen Azh
Izyan Ismail Didi
Yazan Abdulla Saa
Ahmed lufaaf Hass

Track And Field Asso

Naseer Sports Club
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Naseer Sports Club

Brightway Internatio

Naseer Sports Club
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100 Meter Under 15 Boys Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 193 Mohamed lvaadh Ah
2 308 Nooh
3 117 Yusuf Mohamed Sha
Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)
1 322 Khasiu bin Ashraf
2 407 Looth Mohamed Fai
3 306 Ashyam Aiman Abdu
4 200 Yoodhu Bin Saudhu
Heat 3 (Wind: NWI)
190 Yusuf Falah Share
176 Ahmed Maail Moham
230 Mohamed Yanaal
275 Yuaan Akhtar Zahi
121 Ahmed Alaal Rashe
305 Alaan Ahmed Salih

OUThAWNE

100 Meter

Hafiz Ahmed School
Naseer Sports Club
Brightway Internatio

Rauhath Sports

Track And Field Asso
Naseer Sports Club
Hafiz Ahmed School

Hafiz Ahmed School
Gn. Atoll Education
Huravee School

Ky Sports Academy
Brightway Internatio
Naseer Sports Club

Under 15 Boys Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: 1.10)

1 190 Yusuf Falah Share
2 176 Ahmed Maail Moham
3 193 Mohamed lvaadh Ah
4 407 Looth Mohamed Fai
5 322 Khasiu bin Ashraf
6 306 Ashyam Aiman Abdu
7 230 Mohamed Yanaal

8 308 Nooh

Hafiz Ahmed School
Gn. Atoll Education
Hafiz Ahmed School
Track And Field Asso
Rauhath Sports
Naseer Sports Club
Huravee School
Naseer Sports Club
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200 Meter Under 15 Boys Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

He
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349
176
205
322
238
121
119

190
191
233
308
304
122
234
197

Yuan Nafiu

Ahmed Maail Moham
Ahmed Arush Arysh
Khasiu bin Ashraf
Ahmed lyaan

Ahmed Alaal Rashe
Yoosuf Yuan Yasir

t 2 (Wind: NWI)

Yusuf Falah Share
Ahmed Shaim Hassa
Abdulla Zain Shah
Nooh

Izyan Ismail Didi
Ibrahim Raaphil A
All Mish"Al Hussa
Mohamed Joodh Sha

200 Meter

Saaid Sports

Gn. Atoll Education
Hithadhoo School
Rauhath Sports
Huravee School
Brightway Internatio
Brightway Internatio

Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Huravee School
Naseer Sports Club
Naseer Sports Club
Brightway Internatio
Huravee School

Hafiz Ahmed School

Under 15 Boys Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

190
233
349
191
176
205
322
238

Yusuf Falah Share
Abdulla Zain Shah
Yuan Nafiu

Ahmed Shaim Hassa
Ahmed Maail Moham
Ahmed Arush Arysh
Khasiu bin Ashraf
Ahmed lyaan

Hafiz Ahmed School
Huravee School
Saaid Sports

Hafiz Ahmed School
Gn. Atoll Education
Hithadhoo School
Rauhath Sports
Huravee School
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400 Meter Under 15 Boys Prelims
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Ahmed Shaim Hassa
Mohamed Qaisar Sh
Mohamed Azeen Azh
Ibrahim Faishan A
All Ziyaan Munava

Yuan Nafiu
Abdulla Zain Shah
Ali 1laan Ahmed
Ibrahim Nawwaf Si
Mohamed Yanaal
Mohamed Yaal Sham
Ahmed Shaham Sane

400 Meter

Hafiz Ahmed School
Hithadhoo School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Saaid Sports

Saaid Sports
Huravee School
Naseer Sports Club
Ky Sports Academy
Huravee School
Huravee School
Club 2 Athletics

Under 15 Boys Finals

RPRERRR
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Ahmed Shaim Hassa
Abdulla Zain Shah
Yuan Nafiu
Mohamed Qailsar Sh
Ibrahim Nawwaf Si
Mohamed Yanaal
Mohamed Azeen Azh
All Ilaan Ahmed

Hafiz Ahmed School
Huravee School
Saaid Sports
Hithadhoo School
Ky Sports Academy
Huravee School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Naseer Sports Club

RPRRRRPR
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800 Meter Under 15 Boys
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Suhail Abdul Sama
Zaan Zareer Ali
Zaan Zahid
Mohamed Nazaan Na
Ismail Mul-Ham Az
Ahmed Airham Hassa
Adam Saroof Yoosu
Yoo®Aan Hussain |1

Club Raaveriyaa
Hafiz Ahmed School
Club 2 Athletics
Hafiz Ahmed School
Saaid Sports
Hafiz Ahmed School
Club 2 Athletics
Ky Sports Academy

WMNNDNNNDN
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1500 Meter Under 15 Boys

Name Yr Team Time Pts
Heat 1
1 152 Suhail Abdul Sama Club Raaveriyaa 5:00.21
2 350 Ismail Mul-Ham Az Saaid Sports 5:38.02
3 192 Zaan Zareer Ali Hafiz Ahmed School 5:45.21

4 194 Ahmed Aiham Hassa Hafiz Ahmed School 5:45.74
5 196 Mohamed Nazaan Na Hafiz Ahmed School 6:18.23
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Long Jump Under 15 Boys

MR Meet Record SIZAN ALI RIZA

Name Yr Team Mark Wind Pts
Heat 1
1 322 Khasiu bin Ashraf Rauhath Sports 4.58m NWI
2 206 Mohamed Qaisar Sh Hithadhoo School 4 _.39m NWI
3 238 Ahmed lyaan Huravee School 4.29m NWI
4 102 Raihaan Arshad Baa Atoll School 4.11m NWI
5 205 Ahmed Arush Arysh Hithadhoo School 4_10m NWI
6 407 Looth Mohamed Fai Track And Field Asso 3.78m NWI
7 231 Abdul Mumin Abdul Huravee School 3.71m NWI
8 152 Suhail Abdul Sama Club Raaveriyaa 3.59m NWI
9 199 Mohamed Azeen Azh Hafiz Ahmed School 3.32m NWI
10 237 Aalee Bin Shathir Huravee School 3.31Im NWI
11 195 Ibrahim Faishan A Hafiz Ahmed School 3.29m NWI
12 308 Nooh Naseer Sports Club 3.17m NWI
13 123 Yazan Abdulla Saa Brightway Internatio 2.79m NWI
14 190 Yusuf Falah Share Hafiz Ahmed School 2.06m NWI
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Triple Jump Under 15 Boys

Name Yr Team Mark Wind Pts
Heat 1
1 191 Ahmed Shaim Hassa Hafiz Ahmed School 9.71m NWI
2 205 Ahmed Arush Arysh Hithadhoo School 9.01m NWI
3 192 Zaan Zareer Ali Hafiz Ahmed School 8.82m NWI
4 230 Mohamed Yanaal Huravee School 8.30m NWI
5 231 Abdul Mumin Abdul Huravee School 8.27m NWI
6 194 Ahmed Aiham Hassa Hafiz Ahmed School 7.83m NWI
7 237 Aalee Bin Shathir Huravee School 7.45m NWI
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High Jump Under 15 Boys

Heat 1
1 176 Ahmed Maail Moham Gn. Atoll Education
2 206 Mohamed Qaisar Sh Hithadhoo School
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Shot Put Under 15 Boys
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Heat 1
1 198 Ibrahim Yameen Sa
2 200 Yoodhu Bin Saudhu
3 196 Mohamed Nazaan Na
4 116 Kaef Aly Ashraf

Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Brightway Internatio
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Discus Throw Under 15 Boys

MR Meet Record ZAYAN NAFIU SALEEM 787 .00
Name Yr Team Mark Pts
Heat 1
1 197 Mohamed Joodh Sha Hafiz Ahmed School 19.18m
2 200 Yoodhu Bin Saudhu Hafiz Ahmed School 16.67m
3 131 Zaan Zahid Club 2 Athletics 15.01m

4 198 Ibrahim Yameen Sa Hafiz Ahmed School 13.41m
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Javelin Throw Under 15 Boys
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nm

Zaan Zahid

Alham Ahmed Rashe
Mohamed Khalaf Bi
Mohamed lvaadh Ah
Mohamed Joodh Sha
Yoosuf Yuan Yasir
Ibrahim Raaphil A

Club 2 Athletics

Baa Atoll School
Brightway Internatio
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Brightway Internatio
Brightway Internatio
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4x100 Meter Relay Under 15 Boys

MR Meet Record ISKANDHAR SCHOOL 51.30
Team Time Pts
Heat 1
1 Hafiz Ahmed School 51.58
2 Huravee School 56.91
3 Naseer Sports Club 58.84
4 Ky Sports Academy 1:01.53
5 Club 2 Athletics 1:03.58
6 Saaild Sports 1:03.90
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Medley Relay Under 15 Boys

Team Time Pts
Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 Hafiz Ahmed School 2:26.22

1) Zaan Zareer Ali 2)
3) Mohamed lvaadh Ahmed 4)
2 Huravee School

1) Ahmed lyaan 2)

3) Mohamed Yanaal 4)
3 Saaid Sports

1) Ismail Mul-Ham Azim 2)

3) Yuan Nafiu 4)
4 Ky Sports Academy

1) Ahmed Rabaah Hussain 2)

3) Yoo®Aan Hussain Ishan4)
5 Naseer Sports Club

1) Alaan Ahmed Salih 2)

3) Ashyam Aiman Abdullah4)
6 Club 2 Athletics

1) Adam Saroof Yoosuf 2)

3) Zaan Zahid 4)
7 Brightway International School

1) Ahmed Alaal Rasheed 2)
3) Mohamed Khalaf Bin Af4)

Yusuf Falah Shareef
Ahmed Shaim Hassan Ab
2:42.11
Ismail Yoonus Bin lhs
Abdulla Zain Shaheem
2:52.44
Ali Ziyaan Munavaru
lan Yusuf Shihan
2:53.31
Yuaan Akhtar Zahir
Ibrahim Nawwaf Siraj

2:56.57
Izyan Ismail Didi
Nooh

3:02.23

Ahmed Shaham Saneez
Razaan Razy Moosa
3:05.86
Yazan Abdulla Saaid
Ibrahim Raaphil Ahmed
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80 Meter Hurdles Under 15 Girls Prelims

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 404 Lyra Ahmed Firash Track And Field Asso 17.62

2 365 Aanee Hussain Ahm Shareef Sports 18.27
3 189 Aishath Laisha Ri Hafiz Ahmed School 19.27
4 343 Hawwa Irene Disha Saaid Sports 19.83
Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)
1 182 Fathimath Nasha M Hafiz Ahmed School 17.00
2 321 Fathimath Leen 1b Rauhath Sports 17.53
3 342 Aishath Maleeka Z Saaid Sports 17.67
4 371 Aminath Emaan Abo Shareef Sports 19.07

5 400 Zoha Binthi Usama Track And Field Asso 19.25

Heat 3 (Wind: NWI)

1 300 Elaf Abdul Lathee Naseer Sports Club 16.49
2 373 Mariyam Naaya Shareef Sports 17.67
3 180 Aishath Shaaya Sh Hafiz Ahmed School 17.68
4 125 Lisa Fazeel Jalee Brightway Internatio 18.32
5 339 Malysha Hussain N Saaid Sports 19.27
DQ 383 Aminath Zoya Bint Track And Field Asso NT
80 Meter Hurdles Under 15 Girls Finals
Name Yr Team Time Pts
Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 300 Elaf Abdul Lathee Naseer Sports Club 16.29
2 182 Fathimath Nasha M Hafiz Ahmed School 16.82
3 404 Lyra Ahmed Firash Track And Field Asso 16.99
4 321 Fathimath Leen Ib Rauhath Sports 17.07
5 365 Aanee Hussain Ahm Shareef Sports 17.17
6 373 Mariyam Naaya Shareef Sports 17.58
7 180 Aishath Shaaya Sh Hafiz Ahmed School 17.73
DNF 342 Aishath Maleeka Z Saaid Sports NT
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100 Meter Under 15 Girls

Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 365
2 321
3 201
4 115
5 185
Q 223

Aanee Hussain Ahm
Fathimath Leen 1b
Aishath Shuha Niz
Aishath Zyva Moha
Aishath Saahee Sh
Aishath Aileen Sa

Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)

270
299
383
227
114
134
He
109
181
203
370
229
341
271
He
366
204
180
339
400
301
132
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Rayn Mohamed

Aminath Ula Ahmed
Aminath Zoya Bint
Aiminath Faruha 1
Aishath Ailni Ahme
Hawwa Shiman Bint

t 3 (Wind: NWID)

Nym Ahmed Saleem
Aishath Eenaal Sh
Fathimath Ghaanee
Manha Ali Shareef
Malaak Rasheed
Aminath Malka Zam
Mariyam Ayana Hun

t 4 (Wind: NWI)

Aminath Auha Abdu
Aan Afzal Adam

Aishath Shaaya Sh
Malysha Hussain N
Zoha Binthi Usama
Mariyam Beenish M
Aishath Raya Riya

100 Meter Under 15 Girls

Shareef Sports
Rauhath Sports
Hithadhoo School
Brightway Internatio
Hafiz Ahmed School
Huravee School

Ky Sports Academy
Naseer Sports Club
Track And Field Asso
Huravee School
Brightway Internatio
Club 2 Athletics

Brightway Internatio
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hithadhoo School
Shareef Sports
Huravee School

Saaid Sports

Ky Sports Academy

Shareef Sports
Hithadhoo School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Saaid Sports

Track And Field Asso
Naseer Sports Club
Club 2 Athletics

Semis

Heat 1 (Wind: 0.70)

366
204
180
365
321
115
400
201
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Aminath Auha Abdu
Aan Afzal Adam

Aishath Shaaya Sh
Aanee Hussain Ahm
Fathimath Leen 1b
Aishath Zyva Moha
Zoha Binthi Usama
Aishath Shuha Niz

Heat 2 (Wind: 0.90)

1 109
2 270
3 181

Nym Ahmed Saleem
Rayn Mohamed
Aishath Eenaal Sh

Shareef Sports
Hithadhoo School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Shareef Sports
Rauhath Sports
Brightway Internatio
Track And Field Asso
Hithadhoo School

Brightway Internatio
Ky Sports Academy
Hafiz Ahmed School
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4 203 Fathimath Ghaanee
5 299 Aminath Ula Ahmed
6 339 Malysha Hussain N
7 383 Aminath Zoya Bint
8 370 Manha Ali Shareef

Hithadhoo School
Naseer Sports Club
Saaid Sports

Track And Field Asso
Shareef Sports

100 Meter Under 15 Girls Finals
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Heat 1 (Wind: 0.60)
1 366 Aminath Auha Abdu
2 109 Nym Ahmed Saleem
3 270 Rayn Mohamed
4 181 Aishath Eenaal Sh
5 180 Aishath Shaaya Sh
6 204 Aan Afzal Adam
7 365 Aanee Hussain Ahm
8 203 Fathimath Ghaanee

Shareef Sports
Brightway Internatio
Ky Sports Academy
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hithadhoo School
Shareef Sports
Hithadhoo School
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200 Meter Under

15 Girls Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

He

He
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362
181
110
203
227
299

366
109
204
298
405
188
228
348

202
300
367
404
179
222
132

Mariyam Meesa Muj
Aishath Eenaal Sh
Aminath Luhya Ahm
Fathimath Ghaanee
Aiminath Faruha 1
Aminath Ula Ahmed

t 2 (Wind: NWI)

Aminath Auha Abdu
Nym Ahmed Saleem
Aan Afzal Adam
Alayna Liushan 1Ib
Maavy Yoosyf Ola
Fathimath Mishal
Mariyam Shaun Shi
Aminath Eelaf Sob

t 3 (Wind: NWID)

Aminath Zeeva Ami
ElaFf Abdul Lathee
Mariyam Malaak Mo
Lyra Ahmed Firash
Fathimath Shoora
Azka Muaz Mansoor
Aishath Raya Riya

200

Meter

Shareef Sports

Hafiz Ahmed School
Brightway Internatio
Hithadhoo School
Huravee School
Naseer Sports Club

Shareef Sports
Brightway Internatio
Hithadhoo School
Naseer Sports Club
Track And Field Asso
Hafiz Ahmed School
Huravee School

Saaid Sports

Hithadhoo School
Naseer Sports Club
Shareef Sports

Track And Field Asso
Hafiz Ahmed School
Huravee School

Club 2 Athletics

Under 15 Girls Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

202
366
109
362
300
204
110
181

Aminath Zeeva Ami
Aminath Auha Abdu
Nym Ahmed Saleem
Mariyam Meesa Muj
Elaf Abdul Lathee
Aan Afzal Adam
Aminath Luhya Ahm
Aishath Eenaal Sh

Hithadhoo School
Shareef Sports
Brightway Internatio
Shareef Sports
Naseer Sports Club
Hithadhoo School
Brightway Internatio
Hafiz Ahmed School
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400 Meter Under

15 Girls Prelims
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Mariyam Malaak Mo
Alayna Liushan Ib
Fathimath Nasha M
Aminath Luhya Ahm
Hawwa lrene Disha
Eashal Ali Mohame

Fathimath Shoora
Mariyam Meesa Muj
Rayn Mohamed

Mariyam Malaka 1b
Aminath Eashal 1b
Azka Muaz Mansoor
Aishath Shuha Niz

Aminath Zeeva Ami
Mariyam Naaya
Fathimath Mishal
Naina Mohamed Shi
Shafa Moohamed Ra
Yulee Mohamed Jin

400

Meter

Shareef Sports
Naseer Sports Club
Hafiz Ahmed School
Brightway Internatio
Saaid Sports

Huravee School

Hafiz Ahmed School
Shareef Sports

Ky Sports Academy
Brightway Internatio
Saaid Sports

Huravee School
Hithadhoo School

Hithadhoo School
Shareef Sports

Hafiz Ahmed School
Track And Field Asso
Club 2 Athletics
Brightway Internatio

Under 15 Girls Finals
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Aminath Zeeva Ami
Mariyam Meesa Muj
Rayn Mohamed
Mariyam Malaak Mo
Alayna Liushan Ib
Fathimath Shoora
Mariyam Naaya
Fathimath Nasha M

Hithadhoo School
Shareef Sports

Ky Sports Academy
Shareef Sports
Naseer Sports Club
Hafiz Ahmed School
Shareef Sports
Hafiz Ahmed School

RPRRRPRRRRR
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800 Meter Under

15 Girls Prelims
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Aminath Luma Asla
Mariyam Amna lbra
Aminath Laiba Lir
Afaaf Aboobakur A
Azita Aisha Yamin
Khadeeja Zuka lbr

Mariyam Zayn Ziya
Thana Alil Shahin

Mariyam Arshaa Mo
Aishath Riva Nade
Aishath Shanum Al
Aishath Lasan Ali

800 Meter Under 15 Girls Finals

Naseer Sports Club
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Shareef Sports
Saaid Sports

Ky Sports Academy

Ky Sports Academy
Saaid Sports
Shareef Sports
Club 2 Athletics
Hafiz Ahmed School
Shareef Sports

WWWwwww
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Aminath Luma Asla
Thana Alil Shahin

Mariyam Zayn Ziya
Mariyam Amna lbra
Aminath Laiba Lir
Mariyam Arshaa Mo
Afaaf Aboobakur A
Aishath Riva Nade

Naseer Sports Club
Saaid Sports

Ky Sports Academy
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Shareef Sports
Shareef Sports
Club 2 Athletics

WWWWWNNN
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1500 Meter Under

15 Girls
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Aminath Luma Asla
Thana Ali Shahin

Mariyam Zayn Ziya
Mariyam Arshaa Mo
Aminath Laiba Lir
Aishath Lasan Ali
Mariyam Amna lIbra
Aishath Shanum Al
Khadeeja Zuka lbr
Azita Aisha Yamin

Naseer Sports Club
Saaid Sports

Ky Sports Academy
Shareef Sports
Hafiz Ahmed School
Shareef Sports
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Ky Sports Academy
Saaid Sports

NOOOO OO OUou



MILO Association Championships 2023 Page 22 of 28

Long Jump Under 15 Girls

Name Yr Team Mark Wind Pts
Heat 1
1 362 Mariyam Meesa Muj Shareef Sports 4.19m NWI
2 203 Fathimath Ghaanee Hithadhoo School 3.66m NW1
3 365 Aanee Hussain Ahm Shareef Sports 3.62m NWI
3.39 3.61 3.46 3.48 3.62 F
4 366 Aminath Auha Abdu Shareef Sports 3.62m NW1
F F 3.44 3.60 3.62 3.45
5 179 Fathimath Shoora Hafiz Ahmed School 3.62m NWI
3.09 3.36 3.10 3.13 3.46 3.62
6 202 Aminath Zeeva Ami Hithadhoo School 3.54m NWI
7 321 Fathimath Leen 1b Rauhath Sports 3.47m NWI
8 103 Aishath Shubaa Sh Baa Atoll School 3.40m NWI
9 405 Maavy Yoosyf Ola Track And Field Asso 3.15m NWI
10 182 Fathimath Nasha M Hafiz Ahmed School 2.98m NW1
11 404 Lyra Ahmed Firash Track And Field Asso 2.55m NWI
12 187 Mariyam Amna lbra Hafiz Ahmed School 2.42m NWI
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Triple Jump Under 15 Girls

Name Yr Team Mark Wind Pts
Heat 1
1 180 Aishath Shaaya Sh Hafiz Ahmed School 7.69m NWI
2 183 Aminath Laiba Lir Hafiz Ahmed School 7.58m NW1
3 181 Aishath Eenaal Sh Hafiz Ahmed School 7.36m NW1
4 373 Mariyam Naaya Shareef Sports 7.22m NWI
5 367 Mariyam Malaak Mo Shareef Sports 7.08m NW1
6 368 Aishath Lasan Ali Shareef Sports 7.04m NW1
7 303 Mariyam Natara Na Naseer Sports Club 6.64m NWI
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High Jump Under 15 Girls

Name Yr Team Mark Pts
Heat 1
1 185 Aishath Saahee Sh Hafiz Ahmed School 1.10m
1.00 1.05 1.08 1.10 1.12
0 0 0 0 XXX
2 188 Fathimath Mishal Hafiz Ahmed School 1.10m
1.00 1.05 1.08 1.10 1.12
0 0 0 X0 XXX

3 400 Zoha Binthi Usama Track And Field Asso 1.10m
1.00 1.05 1.08 1.10 1.12

XXO0 0 0 X0 XXX

4 184 Aishath Shanum Al Hafiz Ahmed School 1.00m
1.00 1.05 1.08 1.10 1.12
0 XXX XXX

5 383 Aminath Zoya Bint Track And Field Asso 1.00m
1.00 1.05
X0 XXX
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Shot Put Under 15 Girls
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Aminath Eshal Moo
Fathimath Farih"A
Aysha Aileen Ahme
Aishath Laisha Ri
Aishath Aashal Bi
Aminath Emaan Abo
Aishath Zyva Moha
Mariyam Manha Moh
Ayah Ali1 Navaaz

Lana Mohamed Luhu

Track And Field Asso
Track And Field Asso
Naseer Sports Club
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Shareef Sports
Brightway Internatio
Saaid Sports

Track And Field Asso
Brightway Internatio
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Discus Throw Under 15 Girls
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Fathimath Farih"A
Aminath Eshal Moo
Arooma lIbrahim

Afaaf Aboobakur A
Aishath Laisha Ri
Yalvee Rasheed

Aishath Aileen Sa

Track And Field Asso
Track And Field Asso
Shareef Sports
Shareef Sports

Hafiz Ahmed School
Huravee School
Huravee School

22.81m
18.75m
14.18m
13.63m
13.08m
12.49m
10.05m
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Javelin Throw Under 15 Girls
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Aishath Saahee Sh
Arooma lIbrahim
Aysha Aileen Ahme
Aan Afzal Adam
Aishath Aashal Bi
Ayah Ali Navaaz
Mariyam Manha Moh
Aishath Reeha Ras

Hafiz Ahmed School
Shareef Sports
Naseer Sports Club
Hithadhoo School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Track And Field Asso
Saaid Sports

Track And Field Asso
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4x100 Meter Relay Under 15 Girls

Team Time Pts
Heat 1
1 Shareef Sports 57.09
2 Hithadhoo School 59.25
3 Brightway International School 59.56
4 Hafiz Ahmed School 59.79
5 Ky Sports Academy 1:00.70
6 Naseer Sports Club 1:00.80
7 Track And Field Association 1:01.74
8 Saaid Sports 1:01.91
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Medley Relay Under 15

Girls Prelims

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 Naseer Sports Club
1) Elaf Abdul Latheef 2)
3) Alayna Liushan lbrahi4)
2 Hithadhoo School
1) Aishath Shuha Nizam 2)
3) Fathimath Ghaanee Bin4)
3 Shareef Sports
1) Mariyam Malaak Mohame?2)
3) Aminath Auha Abdul Ra4)
4 Saaid Sports
1) Thana Ali Shahin
3) Hawwa Irene Dishan 4)
5 Club 2 Athletics
1) Aishath Riva Nadeem 2)
3) Shafa Moohamed Rashee4)
Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)
1 Hafiz Ahmed School
1) Aishath Eenaal Shahee2)
3) Aishath Shaaya Shahid4)
2 Ky Sports Academy
1) Mariyam Ayana Hunaif 2)
3) Rayn Mohamed 4)
3 Brightway International School
1) Aishath Zyva Mohamed 2)
3) Aminath Luhya Ahmed 4)
4 Track And Field Association
1) Maavy Yoosyf Ola Gama2)
3) Anminath Zoya Binthi 14)

2)

2:46.20
Aminath Ula Ahmed
Aminath Luma Aslam
2:48.96
Aan Afzal Adam
Aminath Zeeva Amir
2:49.49
Mariyam Naaya
Mariyam Meesa Mujutha
2:57.69
Malysha Hussailn Nasee
Azita Aisha Yamin
3:36.64
Aishath Raya Riyas
Hawwa Shiman Binth Ad

2:54.60
Fathimath Nasha Moham
Aminath Laiba Liraar
2:56.81
Mariyam Zayn Ziyau
Khadeeja Zuka Ibrahim
3:00.40
Nym Ahmed Saleem
Mariyam Malaka lIbrahi
3:43.46
Aishath Reeha Rasheed
Zoha Binthi Usamath A

Medley Relay Under 15 Girls Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 Shareef Sports
1) Aanee Hussain Ahmed 2)
3) Mariyam Meesa Mujutha4)
2 Naseer Sports Club
1) Aminath Luma Aslam 2)
3) Alayna Liushan lbrahi4)
3 Hithadhoo School
1) Fathimath Ghaanee Bin2)
3) Aishath Shuha Nizam 4)
4 Ky Sports Academy
1) Khadeeja Zuka lbrahim2)
3) Mariyam Zayn Ziyau 4)
5 Hafiz Ahmed School

2:43.44
Mariyam Malaak Mohame
Aminath Auha Abdul Ra
2:46.50
Elaf Abdul Latheef
Aminath Ula Ahmed
2:47.81
Aan Afzal Adam
Aminath Zeeva Amir
2:49.27
Rayn Mohamed
Mariyam Ayana Hunaif
2:49.44
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1) Aishath Eenaal Shahee?2)

3) Aishath Shaaya Shahid4)
6 Saaild Sports

1) Azita Aisha Yamin 2)

3) Malysha Hussain Nasee4)
7 Brightway International School

1) Aishath Zyva Mohamed 2)

3) Yulee Mohamed Jinan 4)

Fathimath Nasha Moham
Aminath Laiba Liraar
2:55.69
Hawwa Irene Dishan
Thana All Shahin
3:02.42
Mariyam Malaka lbrahi
Aminath Luhya Ahmed
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100 Meter Open Men Prelims
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Heat 1 (
329
175
160
177
284
221

t2(
315
359
166
332
265
155
106

t 3 (
313
360
333
266
391
104
215

t 4 (
159
316
178
165
290
375
257

He

He

He

NOOBRAWNRFRPYYNOUOPRPWNERPYINOORARWNRPERPYYOORAWNE

wind: NWI)

Adam Riffath
Mohamed Aidh Abdu
Ash-ham Faroog Hu
Naisam Mohamed Ni
Mohamed Raum Riya
Mohamed Alshun Al
Wind: NWI)
Ibrahim Naahil Ni
lyaadh Ahmed Nase
Ahmed Layaan
Mohamed Nuhad Noo
Mohamed Makin Num
Naail Ismail Nase
Ibrahim Meesam Ah
wind: NWI)
Mohamed Leevan Ib
Sizan Alil Riza
Abdulla Naisam Is
Zain Areef Ali
Looth Bin Ali Sha
Mohamed Maagil Mi
Alil Aisam Rasheed
wind: NwWI)

Nujoom Hassan
Hussain Khussan K
Mohamed Abaan Ali
Ahmed Maumoor
Muhammad Eezaan M
Alif Ahmed

Hud Hussain Hamid

Saaid Sports

Gn. Atoll Education
Customs Recreation C
H Runners

Naseer Sports Club
Huravee School

Rauhath Sports
Shareef Sports
Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Saaid Sports

Ky Sports Academy
Customs Recreation C
Brightway Internatio

Rauhath Sports
Shareef Sports

Saaid Sports

Ky Sports Academy
Track And Field Asso
Brightway Internatio
Huravee School

Customs Recreation C
Rauhath Sports

Hafiz Ahmed School
Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Naseer Sports Club
The Black Marlin
Kuda Husen Sports As

100 Meter Open Men Semis

Heat 1 (
329
313
175
360
160
221
333
Heat 2 (
1 315
2 159
3 316

~N~Nooah~hwWNPE

wind: NWI)

Adam Riffath
Mohamed Leevan Ib
Mohamed Aidh Abdu
Sizan Ali Riza
Ash-ham Faroog Hu
Mohamed Alshun Al
Abdulla Naisam Is
wind: NWI)
Ibrahim Naahil Ni
Nujoom Hassan
Hussain Khussan K

Saaid Sports

Rauhath Sports

Gn. Atoll Education
Shareef Sports
Customs Recreation C
Huravee School

Saaid Sports

Rauhath Sports
Customs Recreation C
Rauhath Sports
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4 359
5 166
6 284
7 332
8 178

lyaadh Ahmed Nase
Ahmed Layaan

Mohamed Raum Riya
Mohamed Nuhad Noo
Mohamed Abaan Ali

Shareef Sports
Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Naseer Sports Club
Saaid Sports

Hafiz Ahmed School

100 Meter Open Men Finals

Page 32 of 28

Heat 1 (Wind: 0.20)

1 329
2 315
3 159
4 316
5 313
6 175
7 359
8 360

Adam Riffath
Ibrahim Naahil Ni
Nujoom Hassan
Hussain Khussan K
Mohamed Leevan Ib
Mohamed Aidh Abdu
lyaadh Ahmed Nase
Sizan Al1 Riza

Saaid Sports

Rauhath Sports
Customs Recreation C
Rauhath Sports
Rauhath Sports

Gn. Atoll Education
Shareef Sports
Shareef Sports
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200 Meter Open Men Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 359 lyaadh Ahmed Nase
2 166 Ahmed Layaan
3 284 Mohamed Raum Riya
4 104 Mohamed Maagil Mi
5 130 Mohamed Layaaan A
Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)
288 Shaam Aneedh
221 Mohamed Alshun Al
178 Mohamed Abaan Ali
393 Amr Ahmed Amir Id
264 Mohamed Zaydan Ri
129 Mohamed Shairhaan
Heat 3 (Wind: NWI)
1 390 Zu-lz Mohamed Sua
2 314 Mohamed Yafau Yas
3 175 Mohamed Aidh Abdu
4 357 Ibrahim Bin Hamza
5 106 lbrahim Meesam Ah
6 128 Mohamed Maymum Mo
Heat 4 (Wind: NWI)
329 Adam Riffath
289 Ahmed Wisaam
313 Mohamed Leevan 1b
360 Sizan All Riza
388 Razzan Mohamed Ah
266 Zain Areef Ali
105 Ismail lbaan lbra
265 Mohamed Makin Num

U WNE

O~NOUTAWNE

Shareef Sports
Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Naseer Sports Club
Brightway Internatio
Club 2 Athletics

Naseer Sports Club
Huravee School

Hafiz Ahmed School
Track And Field Asso
Ky Sports Academy
Club 2 Athletics

Track And Field Asso
Rauhath Sports

Gn. Atoll Education
Shareef Sports
Brightway Internatio
Club 2 Athletics

Saaid Sports

Naseer Sports Club
Rauhath Sports
Shareef Sports

Track And Field Asso
Ky Sports Academy
Brightway Internatio
Ky Sports Academy

200 Meter Open Men Semis

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
390 Zu-1z Mohamed Sua
175 Mohamed Aidh Abdu
314 Mohamed Yafau Yas
359 lyaadh Ahmed Nase
166 Ahmed Layaan
388 Razzan Mohamed Ah
284 Mohamed Raum Riya
t 2 (Wind: NWI)
329 Adam Riffath
289 Ahmed Wisaam
313 Mohamed Leevan 1b
288 Shaam Aneedh
360 Sizan Alil Riza

He

AR WONRFPYYNOUURAWNE

Track And Field Asso
Gn. Atoll Education
Rauhath Sports
Shareef Sports
Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Track And Field Asso
Naseer Sports Club

Saaid Sports
Naseer Sports Club
Rauhath Sports
Naseer Sports Club
Shareef Sports

25.
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6 221 Mohamed Alshun Al Huravee School 26.93
7 178 Mohamed Abaan Ali Hafiz Ahmed School 27 .77

200 Meter Open Men Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 329 Adam Riffath Saaid Sports 23.11
2 289 Ahmed Wisaam Naseer Sports Club 23.64
3 390 Zu-1z Mohamed Sua Track And Field Asso 24 .12
4 313 Mohamed Leevan Ib Rauhath Sports 24 .41
5 359 lyaadh Ahmed Nase Shareef Sports 24.78
6 175 Mohamed Aidh Abdu Gn. Atoll Education 25.01
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400 Meter Open Men Prelims
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1 314 Mohamed Yafau Yas
2 328 Yoosuf Aish Moham
3 160 Ash-ham Faroog Hu
4 388 Razzan Mohamed Ah
5 218 Mohamed Riyah

6 129 Mohamed Shaihaan

1 329 Adam Riffath
2 356 Ibrahim Adam
3 288 Shaam Aneedh
4 387 Umar Bin Ismail N
5 130 Mohamed Layaaan A

1 390 Zu-lz Mohamed Sua
2 289 Ahmed Wisaam

3 357 lbrahim Bin Hamza
4 263 Ali Lavy Raaidh

5 105 Ismail Ibaan lbra

Rauhath Sports

Saaid Sports

Customs Recreation C
Track And Field Asso
Huravee School

Club 2 Athletics

Saaid Sports

Shareef Sports
Naseer Sports Club
Track And Field Asso
Club 2 Athletics

Track And Field Asso
Naseer Sports Club
Shareef Sports

Ky Sports Academy
Brightway Internatio

400 Meter Open Men Finals

[

Heat 1
1 289 Ahmed Wisaam
2 329 Adam Riffath
3 328 Yoosuf Aish Moham
4 160 Ash-ham Faroog Hu
5 288 Shaam Aneedh

Naseer Sports Club
Saaid Sports

Saaid Sports

Customs Recreation C
Naseer Sports Club
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800 Meter Open Men Prelims
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Ahmed Awsam Nafiz
Abdulla lzaan Moh
Hussain Shayaan
Abdulla Ikram
Mohamed Ayaan Sha
Akmal Hood
Mohamed Raasif

Zain Zaid Abdulla
Abdulla Rasheed
Ahmed lyan Iqgbal
Ahmed Layan Suwai
Yoosuf Namy Rashe

Mohamed Ehan Umar
Yoosuf Ibrahim

Hussain Fazeel Ha
Mohamed Jumaan Ji
Mohamed Zeek Hass
Mohamed Arsham Mo

Club Raaveriyaa
Rauhath Sports
Kanduhulhudhoo Schoo
Shareef Sports

Saaid Sports

Kuda Husen Sports As
Dhivehi Sifainge Clu

Naseer Sports Club
Kuda Husen Sports As
Track And Field Asso
Track And Field Asso
Club Raaveriyaa

Naseer Sports Club
Island Runners Maldi
Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Club Raaveriyaa

Kuda Husen Sports As
Shareef Sports

800 Meter Open Men Finals

NPNNNNNDN

NNNNDN

NNNNDNDN

Hussain Fazeel Ha
Yoosuf Ibrahim
Ahmed Awsam Nafiz
Zain Zaid Abdulla
Abdulla lzaan Moh
Hussain Shayaan
Mohamed Ehan Umar
Abdulla Rasheed

Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Island Runners Maldi
Club Raaveriyaa
Naseer Sports Club
Rauhath Sports
Kanduhulhudhoo Schoo
Naseer Sports Club
Kuda Husen Sports As

NNNNNNDNERE
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1500 Meter Open Men Prelims

Page 37 of 28

el

Hussain Fazeel Ha
Yoosuf Ibrahim
Absal Abdulla Ada
Ahmed Awsam Nafiz
Yoosuf Namy Rashe
Abdulla Rasheed
Hussain Shayaan
Kinaanath Hussain
Umailr Bin Hassan
Mohamed Jumaan Ji
Mohamed Faizan Fa
Mohamed Arsham Mo
Mohamed Mishal Na

Abdulla lzaan Moh
Mohamed Rasheedh
Zain Zaid Abdulla
Mohamed Irufan
Abdulla Ikram
Mohamed Ehan Umar
Jewel

Akmal Hood
Mohamed Raasif
Ahmed lyan Iqgbal
Aiham Mohamed Ath

Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Island Runners Maldi
Naseer Sports Club
Club Raaveriyaa

Club Raaveriyaa

Kuda Husen Sports As
Kanduhulhudhoo Schoo
Kuda Husen Sports As
Ky Sports Academy
Club Raaveriyaa
Kanduhulhudhoo Schoo
Shareef Sports
Huravee School

Rauhath Sports
Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Naseer Sports Club
Island Runners Maldi
Shareef Sports
Naseer Sports Club
Saaid Sports

Kuda Husen Sports As
Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Track And Field Asso
The Black Marlin

Meter Open Men Finals

oo ahbMbhAbdbdADdDdD

agououabhbbbdMbdbdD

e
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Hussain Fazeel Ha
Yoosuf lbrahim
Mohamed Rasheedh
Absal Abdulla Ada
Zain Zaid Abdulla
Abdulla lzaan Moh
Ahmed Awsam Nafiz
Hussain Shayaan
Abdulla Rasheed
Yoosuf Namy Rashe
Abdulla Ikram

Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Island Runners Maldi
Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Naseer Sports Club
Naseer Sports Club
Rauhath Sports

Club Raaveriyaa
Kanduhulhudhoo Schoo
Kuda Husen Sports As
Club Raaveriyaa
Shareef Sports

bbb DdMDMMAIAD
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5000 Meter Open Men Prelims
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Mohamed Irufan
Mohamed Rasheedh
Absal Abdulla Ada
Kinaanath Hussain
Abid Ahmed Shiraj
Yoosuf Namy Rashe
Mohamed Ayaan Sha
Mohamed Shizan Is
Aidh Abdulla Rifa

Yoosuf Ibrahim
Hussain Fazeel Ha
Mohamed Fawaz
Jewel

Abdulla lkram
Mohamed Jumaan Ji
Mohamed Arsham Mo
Ahmed Ali

Island Runners Maldi
Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Naseer Sports Club
Kuda Husen Sports As
Kuda Husen Sports As
Club Raaveriyaa
Saaid Sports
Kanduhulhudhoo Schoo
Track And Field Asso

Island Runners Maldi
Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Saaid Sports

Shareef Sports

Club Raaveriyaa
Shareef Sports
Customs Recreation C

Meter Open Men Finals

Hussain Fazeel Ha
Yoosuf lIbrahim
Mohamed Rasheedh
Absal Abdulla Ada
Mohamed Fawaz
Mohamed Irufan
Kinaanath Hussain
Jewel

Abid Ahmed Shiraj
Mohamed Ayaan Sha
Mohamed Shizan Is
Yoosuf Namy Rashe

Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Island Runners Maldi
Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Naseer Sports Club
Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Island Runners Maldi
Kuda Husen Sports As
Saaid Sports

Kuda Husen Sports As
Saaid Sports
Kanduhulhudhoo Schoo
Club Raaveriyaa
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Long Jump Open Men

313 Mohamed Leevan 1Ib Rauhath Sports 5.85m NWI
360 Sizan Ali Riza Shareef Sports 5.75m NWI
175 Mohamed Aidh Abdu Gn. Atoll Education 5.66m NW1
166 Ahmed Layaan Dhivehi Sifainge Clu 5.51m NWI
Ahmed Layan Suwai Track And Field Asso 5.25m NWI
394 lIsaac Yuab Hassan Track And Field Asso 4.98m NWI
159 Nujoom Hassan Customs Recreation C 4.92m NWI
332 Mohamed Nuhad Noo Saaid Sports 4.22m NWI
333 Abdulla Naisam Is Saaid Sports 3.78m NWI

OCooO~NOOUPAWNE
w
©
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High Jump Open Men

0 XXX

Name Yr Team Mark Pts
Heat 1
1 412 Yusuf Naik Vajeeh Xiphius Sports Club 1.53m

1.35 1.40 1.45 1.48 1.51 1.53

0 0] 0] X0 X0 X0
328 Yoosuf Aish Moham Saaid Sports 1.51m
1.35 1.40 1.45 1.48 1.51 1.53

0 0 X0 0 XX0 XXX
391 Looth Bin Ali Sha Track And Field Asso 1.48m
1.35 1.40 1.45 1.48 1.51

0 0 0] 0 XXX
392 Ahmed Layan Suwai Track And Field Asso 1.48m
1.35 1.40 1.45 1.48 1.51

0 0 X0 0 XXX
333 Abdulla Naisam Is Saaid Sports 1.40m
1.35 1.40 1.45

XX0 0] XXX
387 Umar Bin Ismail N Track And Field Asso 1.35m
1.35 1.40
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Shot Put Open Men
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Hassan Shamoon
Hussain Furugaan
Yoosuf Nishar
Ibrahim Mazin
Ishaaq Ahmed
Ajumal Abdulla Al

Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Customs Recreation C
Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Naseer Sports Club

Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Customs Recreation C



MILO Association Championships 2023

Discus Throw Open Men
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Hassan Shamoon
Mohamed Faizan Fa
Ibrahim Mazin
Mohamed Mahudhee
Maahil Mohamed Lu
Yahmadh Zakwan Mo
Ajumal Abdulla Al

Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Kanduhulhudhoo Schoo
Naseer Sports Club

Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Track And Field Asso
Track And Field Asso
Customs Recreation C
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Javelin Throw Open Men
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Maahil Mohamed Lu
Ahmed Maumoor
Hassan Shamoon
Mohamed Faizan Fa
Yoosuf Nishar
Mohamed Abaan Ali
Mohamed Naveen
Haanee Shafeeq

Track And Field Asso
Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Kanduhulhudhoo Schoo
Dhivehi Sifainge Clu
Hafiz Ahmed School
Saaid Sports

Huravee School

42 .50m
37.95m
34.04m
31.02m
28.57m
26.48m
25.71m
25.14m
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4x100 Meter Relay Open Men

Team Time Pts
Heat 1
1 Shareef Sports 47 .07
2 Saaild Sports 47 .52
3 Track And Field Association 47 .81
4 Huravee School 54 .66

5 Ky Sports Academy 56.31
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4x400 Meter Relay Open Men

Team Time Pts
Heat 1

1 Saaid Sports 3:44.81
1) Abdulla Naisam Ismail2) Yoosuf Aish Mohamed
3) Mohamed Ayaan Shafeeu4) Adam Riffath

2 Rauhath Sports 3:45.83
1) Abdulla lzaan Mohamed2) Mohamed Leevan Ibrahi
3) Hussain Khussan Khali4) Mohamed Yafau Yasir

3 Shareef Sports 3:47.28
1) Abdulla lIkram 2) lyaadh Ahmed Naseem
3) Ibrahim Bin Hamza 4) lbrahim Adam

4 Dhivehi Sifainge Club 3:47.70
1) Hussain Fazeel Haroon2) Mohamed Rasheedh
3) Ahmed Layaan 4) Mohamed Raasift

5 Track And Field Association 3:52.81
1) Razzan Mohamed Ahmed 2) Ahmed lyan Igbal Moha
3) Umar Bin Ismail Niyaz4) Ismail Masoon Ahmed

6 Ky Sports Academy 4:29.78
1) Ali Lavy Raaidh 2) Mohamed Zaydan Rifaat
3) Mohamed Makin Numan 4) Umair Bin Hassan Shih

7 Huravee School 4:31.06
1) Ali Aisam Rasheed 2) Mohamed Alshun All.
3) Mohamed Riyah 4) Ahmed Alvin Imad

DQ Naseer Sports Club NT
1) Mohamed Ehan Umar 2) Shaam Aneedh

3) Zain Zaid Abdulla 4)

Ahmed Wisaam
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100 Meter Open Women Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

355
312
386
262
324
212
He
141
326
279
259
410
211
He
147
323
278
408
207
325
126

NOOPAWNRPIOUORWNREFPIOOAR~AWNE

Ahna Nizar
Aminath Layaana M
Aishath Nublaa Na
Khadeeja Haya Has
Aminath Suha
Fathmath Reeshan

t 2 (Wind: NWI)

Hawwa Muznaa Faiz
Thashau Mohamed 1
Iba Mohamed Rashe
Aminath Afaa Afee
Aishath Binth Ahm
Aishath Imsha luj

t 3 (Wind: NWID)

Mariyam Ulyaa Nas
Aminath Nuha Ziya
Aishath Suma

Fathimath Kaileen
Aishath Shaara Bi
Aishath Rayya Wah
Fathimath Athufa

Shareef Sports
Rauhath Sports

Track And Field Asso
Ky Sports Academy
Saaid Sports

Huravee School

Club Raaveriyaa
Saaid Sports

Naseer Sports Club
Ky Sports Academy
Track And Field Asso
Huravee School

Club Raaveriyaa
Rauhath Sports
Naseer Sports Club
Track And Field Asso
Huravee School

Saaid Sports

Club 2 Athletics

100 Meter Open Women Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: 0.30)

1 355
2 141
3 312
4 147
5 326
6 323
7 386
8 279

Ahna Nizar

Hawwa Muznaa Faiz
Aminath Layaana M
Mariyam Ulyaa Nas
Thashau Mohamed 1
Aminath Nuha Ziya
Aishath Nublaa Na
Iba Mohamed Rashe

Shareef Sports

Club Raaveriyaa
Rauhath Sports

Club Raaveriyaa
Saaid Sports

Rauhath Sports

Track And Field Asso
Naseer Sports Club
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200 Meter Open Women Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

He
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355
141
143
323
279
410
211

312
142
261
386
409
207

Ahna Nizar

Hawwa Muznaa Faiz
Asiyath Adhfa Ras
Aminath Nuha Ziya
Iba Mohamed Rashe
Aishath Binth Ahm
Aishath Imsha luj

t 2 (Wind: NWI)

Aminath
Aishath
Mariyam
Aishath
Aishath
Ailshath

Layaana M
Na®Aadh A
Haya Hath
Nublaa Na
Alya Moom
Shaara Bi

Shareef Sports

Club Raaveriyaa

Club Raaveriyaa
Rauhath Sports
Naseer Sports Club
Track And Field Asso
Huravee School

Rauhath Sports

Club Raaveriyaa

Ky Sports Academy
Track And Field Asso
Track And Field Asso
Huravee School

200 Meter Open Women Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

355
141
312
142
143
323
279
261

Ahna Nizar

Hawwa Muznaa Faiz
Aminath Layaana M
Aishath Na“Aadh A
Asiyath Adhfa Ras
Aminath Nuha Ziya
Iba Mohamed Rashe
Mariyam Haya Hath

Shareef Sports
Club Raaveriyaa
Rauhath Sports
Club Raaveriyaa
Club Raaveriyaa
Rauhath Sports
Naseer Sports Club
Ky Sports Academy
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400 Meter Open Women Prelims
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Aminath Layaana M
Aminath Nuha Ziya
Mariyam Haya Hath
Aishath Alya Moom

Hawwa Muznaa Faiz
Aishath Na"Aadh A
Asiyath Adhfa Ras
Riva Areef Abdull
Aishath Zashaa Ah

Rauhath Sports
Rauhath Sports

Ky Sports Academy
Track And Field Asso

Club Raaveriyaa
Club Raaveriyaa
Club Raaveriyaa
Huravee School
Huravee School

400 Meter Open Women Finals

Aminath Layaana M
Hawwa Muznaa Faiz
Aishath Na*Aadh A
Asiyath Adhfa Ras
Aminath Nuha Ziya
Mariyam Haya Hath
Aishath Alya Moom

Rauhath Sports

Club Raaveriyaa

Club Raaveriyaa

Club Raaveriyaa
Rauhath Sports

Ky Sports Academy
Track And Field Asso
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800 Meter Open Women
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Mariyam Abdul Kar
Hawwa Jadhuwa Mus
Zeek Ashraf Rashe
Shalshal Moobeen

Fathimath Efasha

Aishath Nafha Nas
Aminath Shamha Sh

Kuda Husen Sports As
Club Raaveriyaa
Track And Field Asso
Kuda Husen Sports As
Naseer Sports Club
Club Raaveriyaa
Naseer Sports Club
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1500 Meter Open Women
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o
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Mariyam Abdul Kar
Hawwa Jadhuwa Mus
Mariyam Nooyan Ni
Zeek Ashraf Rashe
Shalshal Moobeen
Fathimath Efasha
Aishath Nafha Nas
Husna Mohamed
Aishath Rishmee
Aminath Shamha Sh

Kuda Husen Sports As
Club Raaveriyaa
Kanduhulhudhoo Schoo
Track And Field Asso
Kuda Husen Sports As
Naseer Sports Club
Club Raaveriyaa
Track And Field Asso
Track And Field Asso
Naseer Sports Club

OO0 OO Uu
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5000 Meter Open Women
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Mariyam Abdul Kar
Shalshal Moobeen
Mariyam Nooyan Ni
Aishath Rishmee
Husna Mohamed
Aishath Naftha Nas

Kuda Husen Sports As
Kuda Husen Sports As
Kanduhulhudhoo Schoo
Track And Field Asso
Track And Field Asso
Club Raaveriyaa
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Long Jump Open Women

Name Yr Team Mark Wind Pts
Heat 1
1 146 Aishath Shaim Aze Club Raaveriyaa 4.95m NWI
2 376 Noora Abdul Hamee Track And Field Asso 4._.66m NWI
3 142 Aishath Na®"Aadh A Club Raaveriyaa 4._.33m NWI
4 143 Asiyath Adhfa Ras Club Raaveriyaa 4.08m NWI

5 408 Fathimath Kaileen Track And Field Asso 3.38m NWI
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Triple Jump Open Women

1 376 Noora Abdul Hamee Track And Field Asso 10.47m NWI
2 355 Ahna Nizar Shareef Sports 10.46m NWI
3 242 Mariyam Nooyan Ni Kanduhulhudhoo Schoo 8.84m NWI
4 280 Hanaan Ahmed Zahi Naseer Sports Club 8.74m NWI
5 408 Fathimath Kaileen Track And Field Asso 7.75m NWI
6 209 Aishath Zashaa Ah Huravee School 6.83m NWI
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High Jump Open Women

Name Yr Team Mark Pts
Heat 1
1 146 Aishath Shaim Aze Club Raaveriyaa 1.43m
2 381 Fasuhaa Ahmed Track And Field Asso 1.40m
3 376 Noora Abdul Hamee Track And Field Asso 1.37m
4 280 Hanaan Ahmed Zahi Naseer Sports Club 1.34m

5 415 Yasmin Farhath Fa Xiphius Sports Club 1.25m
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Shot Put Open Women
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Aishath Ainy Moha
Aishath Shaaya Sh
Kausar Adam

Lauha Hussain
Fathimath Zaara S
Dhaara Hussain
Mariyam Ulyaa Nas
Mariyam Ainy Ashr

Track And Field Asso
Track And Field Asso
Club Raaveriyaa
Customs Recreation C
Xiphius Sports Club
Xiphius Sports Club
Club Raaveriyaa
Kanduhulhudhoo Schoo
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Discus Throw Open Women
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Aishath Ainy Moha
Aishath Shaaya Sh
Aishath Nashaa Na
Kausar Adam

Lauha Hussain
Fathimath Zaara S
Mariyam Ainy Ashr
Dhaara Hussain

Track And Field Asso
Track And Field Asso
Track And Field Asso
Club Raaveriyaa
Customs Recreation C
Xiphius Sports Club
Kanduhulhudhoo Schoo
Xiphius Sports Club

15.75m
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Javelin Throw Open Women
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OCooO~NOOUPAWNE

Aishath Shaim Aze
Lauha Hussain
Aanaa lbrahim
Mariyam Ulyaa Nas
Fathimath Zaara S
Mariyam Ainy Ashr
Aishath Nashaa Na
Aishath Nublaa Na
Aminath Suha

Club Raaveriyaa
Customs Recreation C
Track And Field Asso
Club Raaveriyaa
Xiphius Sports Club
Kanduhulhudhoo Schoo
Track And Field Asso
Track And Field Asso
Saaid Sports
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4x100 Meter Relay Open Women

Team Time Pts
Heat 1
1 Club Raaveriyaa 52.60
2 Track And Field Association 58.96

3 Ky Sports Academy 1:04.10
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4x400 Meter Relay Open Women

Team Time Pts
Heat 1
1 Club Raaveriyaa 4:24_.30

1) Aishath Na"Aadh Asadh2) Asiyath Adhfa Rasheed
3) Hawwa Jadhuwa Musthaf4) Hawwa Muznaa Faiz
2 Track And Field Association 4:51.66
1) Noora Abdul Hameed 2) Fasuhaa Ahmed
3) Zeek Ashraf Rasheed 4) Aishath Nublaa Nahid
3 Ky Sports Academy 5:39.28
1) Mariyam Haya Hathim 2) Fatima Zahra Binth Hu
3) Khadeeja Haya Hashim 4) Aminath Afaa Afeef
4 Huravee School 6:12.78
1) Fathmath Reeshan Suha2) Aishath Imsha lujaz
3) Aishath Shaara Binthi4) Riva Areef Abdulla



